
Acro Clube da Maia

Maia International Acro Cup 2019
Maia (POR), Complexo Municipal de Ginástica, 07-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's group

AG2

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif.341 Spelthorne 53,600 Q0,800 0,700
Exec. 18,000 16,700GBR

Art. 8,650 8,750SIMMONS, BULMAN, BIRD
Ded. 0,000 0,000

27,450 26,150Final Score

2 Dif.361 Artgym 53,460 Q0,800 0,660
Exec. 17,600 17,200BEL

Art. 8,750 8,450HERMANS, BACKER, BLOKLAND
Ded. 0,000 0,000

27,150 26,310Final Score

3 Dif.376 Kazakhstan GF 53,250 Q0,800 0,700
Exec. 18,300 16,400KAZ

Art. 8,650 8,400VI, PILIPENKO, VACHSHENKO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

27,750 25,500Final Score

4 Dif.346 Tigers 52,320 Q0,570 0,700
Exec. 17,000 17,100GBR

Art. 8,400 8,550ROWE, ARNELL, HOSSENBOCCUS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,970 26,350Final Score

5 Dif.372 Ambitious PG 52,270 Q0,760 0,610
Exec. 17,100 17,300BEL

Art. 8,300 8,200MOEYERSONS, CLAES, BERTELOOT
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,160 26,110Final Score

6 Dif.379 Botevgrad 52,250 Q0,800 0,700
Exec. 17,100 16,900BUL

Art. 8,350 8,400IVANOVA, BOEVSKA, VASILEVA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,250 26,000Final Score

7 Dif.360 AcroBay 52,190 Q0,600 0,690
Exec. 17,800 16,700GBR

Art. 8,500 7,900HORSTMANN, STEWART, HALDANE
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,900 25,290Final Score

8 Dif.342 SportacDeinze 51,930 Q0,660 0,520
Exec. 17,100 17,000BEL

Art. 8,300 8,350BERNAERT, LAMMENS, GOFFAUX

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Acro Clube da Maia

Maia International Acro Cup 2019
Maia (POR), Complexo Municipal de Ginástica, 07-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's group

AG2

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

Ded. 0,000 0,000
26,060 25,870Final Score

9 Dif.347 Tigers 51,420 Q0,400 0,520
Exec. 17,700 16,700GBR

Art. 8,250 7,850HASHIGUCHI, MONKS, BALCOMBE
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,350 25,070Final Score

10 Dif.344 Lancaster 51,350 Q0,450 0,700
Exec. 17,500 16,200GBR

Art. 8,450 8,050STIRZAKER, BLACKBURN, RAM-PRASAD
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,400 24,950Final Score

11 Dif.359 WildGym 51,300 Q0,590 0,660
Exec. 17,000 16,400BEL

Art. 8,450 8,200HUINEN, WOUTERS, HOOF
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,040 25,260Final Score

12 Dif.353 SEAlhandrense 51,250 Q0,800 0,700
Exec. 17,200 16,000POR

Art. 8,500 8,050FERREIRA, MARVAO, SILVA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,500 24,750Final Score

13 Dif.362 GDSCascais 51,1000,800 0,700
Exec. 17,000 16,200POR

Art. 8,350 8,050CARDOSO, DINIZ, CARLOS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,150 24,950Final Score

14 Dif.371 Ambitious PG 51,0500,750 0,700
Exec. 16,600 16,200BEL

Art. 8,600 8,200LEPAGE, VANDERJEUGD, TENBROEK
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,950 25,100Final Score

15 Dif.339 AACoimbra 50,9200,780 0,690
Exec. 16,500 16,800POR

Art. 8,100 8,050SIMOES, MONTEIRO, CUNHA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,380 25,540Final Score
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16 Dif.366 Orot Haifa 50,5800,800 0,630
Exec. 17,100 15,600ISR

Art. 8,550 7,900WUGMAN, ABBU, ZANGO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,450 24,130Final Score

17 Dif.348 Volharding B 50,4800,630 0,700
Exec. 17,000 15,900BEL

Art. 8,200 8,050VERVLIET, HERMANS, BLOCKX
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,830 24,650Final Score

18 Dif.351 TKWerchter 50,3500,750 0,700
Exec. 16,500 16,000BEL

Art. 8,200 8,200POTTER, HUBIN, AUWERA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,450 24,900Final Score

19 Dif.369 VfL Sindelfi 50,2000,800 0,700
Exec. 16,700 16,100GER

Art. 8,400 7,800FASSBAENDER, LAEFFLER, SCHREINER
Ded. 0,300 0,000

25,600 24,600Final Score

20 Dif.370 VfL Sindelfi 50,1000,800 0,700
Exec. 16,300 16,600GER

Art. 7,900 7,800WINTER, HOLDEFER, HOFMANN
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,000 25,100Final Score

21 Dif.352 TKWerchter 49,8500,640 0,460
Exec. 16,500 16,200BEL

Art. 8,150 7,900VOET, TIMMERMANS, SWINNEN
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,290 24,560Final Score

22 Dif.373 LouletanoDC 49,8000,660 0,640
Exec. 16,500 15,700POR

Art. 8,250 8,050MORENO, GONCALVES, ZAGAREANU
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,410 24,390Final Score

23 Dif.343 Turnclub Athena 49,7500,580 0,470
Exec. 16,000 16,600BEL

Art. 8,000 8,400TOLLENAERE, BOONE, LAMMERTYN
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Ded. 0,300 0,000
24,280 25,470Final Score

24 Dif.357 Grassalkovich 49,4700,790 0,680
Exec. 16,800 15,300HUN

Art. 8,100 7,800LARINCZ, MEDER, SZABO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,690 23,780Final Score

25 Dif.345 Lancaster 49,3700,350 0,370
Exec. 17,400 15,600GBR

Art. 8,050 7,600TURNER, GALLACHER, IP
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,800 23,570Final Score

26 Dif.358 Academy Noord 49,1000,630 0,470
Exec. 17,800 15,800NED

Art. 8,700 8,000STEENBERGEN, TOGNINI, HOUTMAN
Ded. 0,300 2,000

26,830 22,270Final Score

27 Dif.337 USA Gym 49,1000,700 0,700
Exec. 15,500 16,700USA

Art. 8,250 8,150AGUAYO, CLARK, BERG
Ded. 0,900 0,000

23,550 25,550Final Score

28 Dif.338 Heathrow 49,0000,800 0,700
Exec. 17,000 16,000GBR

Art. 8,550 7,950KAUR, MEANEY, NASSMAN
Ded. 0,000 2,000

26,350 22,650Final Score

29 Dif.365 AcroGeneve 48,9600,670 0,590
Exec. 15,300 16,300SUI

Art. 8,150 7,950SALOMON, BRUHIN, TOMAS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,120 24,840Final Score

30 Dif.355 ASD Vignate 48,7900,530 0,560
Exec. 16,900 15,200ITA

Art. 8,050 7,550HOSCH, SBROGIO, PERETTA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,480 23,310Final Score
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31 Dif.363 AcroGeneve 48,7700,800 0,620
Exec. 15,700 15,600SUI

Art. 8,100 7,950CHARRIERE, PICCIRILLO, KRIM
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,600 24,170Final Score

32 Dif.354 SEAlhandrense 47,9100,800 0,610
Exec. 15,800 14,900POR

Art. 8,400 8,000QUADRIO, CONDE, JESUS
Ded. 0,600 0,000

24,400 23,510Final Score

33 Dif.340 AACoimbra 47,8800,570 0,610
Exec. 16,300 15,300POR

Art. 7,950 7,150SILVA, SANTOS, COSTA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,820 23,060Final Score

34 Dif.381 Zeestern Imm 47,7800,610 0,520
Exec. 15,500 15,600BEL

Art. 7,950 7,600PIETTE, DEMAN, PYSSON
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,060 23,720Final Score

35 Dif.364 AcroGeneve 47,3700,620 0,500
Exec. 15,900 15,600SUI

Art. 7,800 7,250IVANIDZE, GIGUET, PHILIPPIN
Ded. 0,300 0,000

24,020 23,350Final Score

36 Dif.368 LisboaGC 47,3100,660 0,650
Exec. 15,200 15,600POR

Art. 7,850 7,950LOUREIRO, MACHADO, LARANJINHA
Ded. 0,600 0,000

23,110 24,200Final Score

37 Dif.385 ADCPNacoes 46,6500,330 0,270
Exec. 16,500 14,200POR

Art. 7,900 7,450JESUS, ROSA, MORGADO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,730 21,920Final Score

38 Dif.386 ADCPNacoes 43,9200,250 0,320
Exec. 15,200 13,600POR

Art. 7,550 7,000MATOS, SIMOES, ALVES
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Ded. 0,000 0,000
23,000 20,920Final Score

39 Dif.367 GCAcrotumb L 43,5700,290 0,280
Exec. 16,400 13,700POR

Art. 7,800 7,100PINTO, SHVETS, DAVID
Ded. 0,000 2,000

24,490 19,080Final Score

40 Dif.349 GDCICarvalhos 42,0300,510 0,270
Exec. 14,900 13,600POR

Art. 7,600 6,650LEANDRO, RIBEIRO, MORAIS
Ded. 1,500 0,000

21,510 20,520Final Score

41 Dif.350 SportCP 21,9500,500
Exec. 14,600POR

Art. 7,750SIMAO, SILVA, PEREIRA
Ded. 0,900

21,950Final Score

42 Dif.356 Gimnofrielas 0,0000,000
Exec. 0,000POR

Art. 0,000GONCALVES, MESQUITA, PEREIRA
Ded. 0,000

0,000Final Score

42 Dif.336 ACMaia
Exec.POR

Art.ARAUJO, SANTOS, SOUSA
Ded.

Final Score

42 Dif.384 ADCPNacoes
Exec.POR

Art.SILVA, SILVA, SILVA
Ded.

Final Score
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